
BERNINA artista Portfolio

FBFC462.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

22 May, 2006
4624
6
3.74 in
3.49 in
1.00

Colorway: Colorway 1

1. Navy 299
Brand: ADMELODY
2. Dark Green 

256
Brand: ADMELODY
3. Dk Bright 

Blue 458
Brand: ADMELODY
4. Dark Mint 

266
Brand: ADMELODY
5. Lt Celery 

261
Brand: ADMELODY
6. Turquoise  

290
Brand: ADMELODY
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